Atletski savez Istre

Pula, 28.04.2024

REZULTATI / RESULTS

. www.pulainfo.hr
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

paraathletic, shot put

Pula, 28.04.2024

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:50  End time: 11:10

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 834 TANKOVIC Petra 2000 SPEK 5,77 536 564 567 577 526 540
paraathletic, discus throw
Start: 28.04.2024, 13:00  End time: 13:54
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 830 PURKIC Ivana 1989 PAK 28,77 2863 X 2688 28,77 X X
2. 833 BALDE Biljana 1972 SPEK 16,90 15,83 15,65 15,63 16,33 16,90 14,08

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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28.04.2024, 21:26.40
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige
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Wind: +0,5 m/s

Surname, name

VALENTA Tara
ZAMARIN Ana
RUBA Ema
KARABAIC Elena
CRLJENICA Aurora
VRH Helena
JURISEVIC Emma

Wind: -2,9 m/s

Surname, name

PESOV Nora
KARMINSKI Ivonna
MARIC Sara
JEVTOVIC Jana
KLJAIC Larisa
BERNOBIC Renee
STANIC Lana
GRLIC Ana

Wind: +0,4 m/s

Surname, name

VUKIC Mia

NOVOSEL Franka
VISNJIC SKRABEC Zarja
SINKOVIC Iskra

SEB Klara

BERNOBIC Francesca
ZDRAVKOVIC Ema
KAJTEZ Nensi

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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Result

13,45
13,91
14,31
14,32
14,82
15,92

DNS

Result

13,62
13,74
13,80
14,35
14,71
14,91
17,17

DNS

Result

12,68
13,10
13,38
13,81
13,91
13,97
13,99
14,15

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:14

13,908

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:17

Start: 28.04.2024, 10:19

13,908

28.04.2024, 21:26.44
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

kadetkinje, 100 m

Pos.
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Bib
1867
1871

853
1907
3357
1872
3727
1869
3725
3460
1864
3735
4020
4241
2796
2745
3437
2767
4024

886
4232
3734
3724
4243
4021
3732
4239
3457
3417
3426
3437
3733
4251
4235
3359
3416

Surname, name

VUKIC Mia
NOVOSEL Franka
VISNJIC SKRABEC Zarja
MATELJAN Zara
VALENTA Tara
PESOV Nora

COSIC Korina
KARMINSKI Ivonna
MARIC Sara
SINKOVIC Iskra
ZAMARIN Ana

SEB Klara

FANTOV Klara
BERNOBIC Francesca
ZDRAVKOVIC Ema
KAJTEZ Nensi
GOLJA Paola

RUBA Ema
KARABAIC Elena
JEVTOVIC Jana
JAKOVLJEVIC Sara
KLJAIC Larisa
CRLJENICA Aurora
BERNOBIC Renee
PURIC Katja

VRH Helena
STANIC Lana

* SASEK Marcelle Sophie
* CERVAR Nora

* MARTINCIC Mattea
POLDRUGOVAC Ani
GRLIC Ana
JURISEVIC Emma
POL Katia

BLAZINA Mia

ZULIC Sara

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

Pula, 28.04.2024
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13,908
13,908

28.04.2024, 21:26:45
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Istre u atletici 2024 / 5. kolo Kvarnerske lige

kadetkinje, shot put

Pos. Bib
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Surname, name

MACUKA Matea
ABRAMOVIC Vana
MACUKA lvana
KOZELJ Nasa
CACIC Valentina
NOVOSEL Ema
CEHOVIN Asja
SAJE Stela Gabriela
KATUNAR Julija

kadetkinje, high jump
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BERNOBIC
Francesca

EMINOVIC Aida
FRLAN Anika
MARIC Sara
ZLINDRA Lina
MATELJAN Zara
KEZELE Tia
STNAD Nusa
PERUSKO Petra
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Surname, name

BERNOBIC Francesca
EMINOVIC Aida
FRLAN Anika

MARIC Sara
ZLINDRA Lina
MATELJAN Zara
KEZELE Tia

STNAD Nusa
PERUSKO Petra
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Pula, 28.04.2024
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SPELA
MED

Result

11,40
10,66
9,79
9,73
7,94
7,80
6,95
6,73
5,64

Result

1,59
1,56
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1,41
1,41
1,41
1,35
1,35
1,30
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Start: 28.04.2024, 10:50
1 2 3 4

10,78
10,42
9,43
973 934

10,63
9,09
9,79

10,89 11,40
10,66 9,96
893 X
926 9,02
744 786 737 79
764 X 780 7,79
619 695 X X
673 X X 644
551 564 X X

End time: 11:10

5

6

Start: 28.04.2024, 11:15  End time: 12:10

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

http://www.timingljubljana.si

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

28.04.2024, 21:26:45

24/37



